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13 £z CLAYTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
' //\ SUPERINTENDENT/CEO OF SCHOOLS
VIRTUAL COMMUNITY MEETINGS
S 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR MASTER SCHEDULE

Clayton County Public Schools (CCPS), Superintendent and Chief Executive Officer (CEO) Dr. Morcease J.
Beasley, is excited to share the Superintendent’s Master Schedule of Critical Conversations, Advisory and
Community Meetings for the 2020-2021 school year. Entering his fourth tenure year leading the fifth largest school
system in the state of Georgia, Dr. Morcease J. Beasley is enthusiastic to take CCPS’ Commitment to High
Performance to new altitudes. Dr. Beasley understands that high performing school systems engage all stakeholders,
as it is the responsibility of a school district to work collaboratively within the community to ensure the success of
all children. With this continued understanding, and working amidst unprecedented times, this year’s school theme
Is Redesigning for a Culture of High Performance, it is our goal for CCPS and the Clayton County community to
continue to work together to provide our students with an education that will exceed national and global expectations.

With the belief that continuous improvement is only achieved with quality school leadership, effective and rigorous
instruction as well as the consistent engagement of parents, students, employees and community, Superintendent
Beasley has scheduled the following stakeholder engagement opportunities for the 2020-2021 school year. Please
note that additional details and meetings will be added as deemed appropriate. To view the full schedule, please
refer to the CCPS website, www.clayton.k12.ga.us/. If changes to this schedule occur, they will be
communicated in a timely manner.

* Indicates meetings will be live streamed on the Clayton County Public Schools Website



http://www.clayton.k12.ga.us/

MEETING

BOE Budget Hearing &
Superintendent’s Budget
Update Meeting

Superintendent’s
Reopening CCPS Task
Force Meeting

BOE Budget Hearing &
Superintendent’s Budget
Update Meeting

Superintendent Live
YouTube Presentation

Superintendent Live
YouTube Presentation

Superintendent Live
YouTube Presentation

Superintendent’s Special
Welcome Back Message for
Employees Presentation

Superintendent Live
YouTube Presentation

TIME

Wednesday, June 10, 2020

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 10:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 1:00 p.m.

Monday, July 27, 2020 8:30 a.m.

Tuesday, July 28, 2020

2020-2021 First Semester

LOCATION

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

NUMBER OF
ATTENDEES

19

1,630

9,562 views

14,284 views

1,864 views

1,365 views

1,580 views




Critical Conversation
Community Meeting

Superintendent’s Faith-
Based Advisory Meeting

Superintendent Presents at
Jonesboro Council Meeting

Superintendent Live
YouTube Presentation

Superintendent’s Student
Council Advisory Meeting

Superintendent’s
Reopening CCPS Task
Force Meeting

Superintendent Presents at
Clayton County Board of
Commissioner’s Meeting

Superintendent Presents at
Morrow Council Meeting

Real Talk w/Parents &
Guardians; International
Center

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

Wednesday, September 9, 2020

Monday, September 14, 2020

Tuesday, September 15, 2020

Thursday, September 17, 2020

Wednesday, September 30, 2020

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Friday, October 23, 2020

6:00 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting

6:00 p.m. Jonesboro Police Department
170 South Main Street

Joneshoro, GA

1:00 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting
10:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.

Virtual Google Meeting

Board of Commissioner’s Office
112 Smith Street, Jonesboro, GA

6:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m. Morrow City Hall

1500 Morrow Rd, Morrow, GA

10:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m. Virtual Google Meeting

1,436

46

N/A

7,316 views

N/A

Meeting Canceled

N/A

N/A

104




Superintendent’s Thursday, November 5, 2020 4:30 p.m. — 5:30 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting 65
PTA/Parent Liaisons
Council Meeting

Superintendent Live Monday, November 9, 2020 11:00 a.m. Virtual Google Meeting 1,300 views
YouTube Presentation

Critical Conversation Tuesday, November 17, 2020 4:30 p.m. — 5:30 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting 121
Meeting w/1%t Year &
Teachers 5:30 p.m. — 6:30 p.m. 132

Critical Conversation Thursday, November 19, 2020 6:00 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting Meeting Canceled
Community Meeting

Critical Conversation with Thursday, December 17, 2020 11:30 a.m. — 12:30 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting 53
Student Council Advisory

2020-2021 Second Semester

Superintendent Presents at Monday, January 11, 2021 7:00 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting N/A
Lake City Council Meeting

Critical Conversation with Tuesday, January 12, 2021 2:00 p.m. Virtual Google Meeting 1,003
Finance Department

Superintendent’s Wednesday, January 13, 2021 10:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m. Virtual Google Meeting Meeting Canceled
Reopening CCPS Task
Force Meeting




Superintendent’s State of
the Schools Address

Virtual Fireside Chat with
Dr. Morcease J. Beasley

Real Talk w/Parents &
Guardians; School Choice

Superintendent’s Student
Council Advisory Meeting

Superintendent’s
PTA/Parent Liaisons
Council Meeting

Superintendent’s Faith-
Based Advisory Meeting

Superintendent Presents at
Lovejoy Council Meeting

Critical Conversation
Community Meeting

Superintendent’s
Reopening CCPS Task
Force Meeting

Tuesday, January 26, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021

Saturday, February 6, 2021

Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021

Thursday, March 25, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

6:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. — 10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m. — 5:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

Virtual Google Meeting

3,304

1,283




